Place

1

Group: Draper
Total Time

12.5972
12.6102
12.6210
12.6384
12.6963
12.7174
12.7313
12.7790

Racer

Charlie R
Max R
Jane R
JulieR
Lincoln R
Spencer R
Tanner 2R

Jeff R

Car Name

Thing 2

Gluteus Maximus
Double Stuff
Pinkalicious
Thing 1
MoveltOrLoselt
The Blue Dart

How's-the-view?

12.7852
12.7962

Jacob R

Tanner 1 R

Winner Jacob

Carrie

12.7964
12.8691
12.8832
12.9142
12.9212
12.9405
12.9424
12.9751
12.9764

Matthew R

Carson R

Grandpa/grandma .

Tanner 3R
Gracie F

IEER

Zurcher Family .
William A

DE TN

Jelly House
Bolt

L&L Lancers
Lightning
Nameless
BYU Blue
Bob

Jeff

Big D

12.9853
12.9892
12.9921
13.0083

Nate N
Ellen F
Daniel R

Marie N

Mater
Monarch
Big D #1

Driftwood




13.0143

Tytan A

Lebron

13.0383

Maycee K

Maycee's $$S

13.0414

Josh R

U Snooze U Lose

13.0653

Miles F

Racey the Racer

13.0682

Hannah R

Porcupine Pro

13.0934

Henry F

Apollo 11

13.1053

Michael H

Simplicity

13.1342

Kate F

Kate the Great

13.1583

EmmaR

Cosmo

13.1662

Isaac F

Monkey Eater

13.1742

Bodie K

Bodie's Bullet

13.2143

Cooper K

Coop's Crusher

13.2193

Anderson Family .

Anderson

13.2204

Sophie N

Fast Freckle

13.2323

Mark R

Cub Scout Pack 130

13.2344

SamR

Truckster

13.2623

Matt & Shelise G

The Madelyn

13.2732

Sandra R

The Door Stop

13.3083

Kamree R

Lightning Bolt

13.3693

Wesley R

The Batmobile

13.3792

Isaac & Emily T

Milwaukee

13.4143

Jef N

Mach 5.0

13.4593

Alex A

The Truck

13.5151

Alex N

Compton Cruiser

13.5264

Sadie N

Bullitt




13.5382
13.5444
13.5852
13.6271
13.6622
13.7452
13.7893
13.8393
13.8583
14.1402
14.3510
15.0162

Mckenna N

Blonde Bomber
Grand AM

AVETY

Hazel

Pink Panther
Master J

Olivia

Moon Racer
Andrew

Addiebelle

Holly

Flash Pedals




